315T ANNUAL

CONTROVERSIES IN
CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIAS

September 29, 2023 | THE COSMOS CLUB, WASHINGTON, DC

Atrial Fibrillation Mini-Symposium

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

Registration and Breakfast

Humanity’s Most Prevalent Pathologic Arrhythmia: What We Know in 2023
Zayd A. Eldadah, MD, PhD

Catheter Ablation Biophysics: How Pulsed-Field Approaches Will
Transform Care
Sung W. Lee, MD

Refractory Atrial Fibrillation: Novel Techniques and the Role of
Surgery
Christian Shults, MD

Stopping Stroke: Will Left Atrial Occlusion Replace Anticoagulation?
Manish H. Shah, MD

Panel Discussion
Moderator: Edward V. Platia, MD

Break and Exhibitor Networking

Cardiac Rhythm Management Device Mini-Symposium

10:30 AM

10:55 AM

11:20 AM

11:45 AM

12:10 AM

12:20 AM

e

Advances in Biometric Data Collection: The Implantable and
Wearable Revolution
Apostolos Tsimploulis, MD

Leadless Pacing: When to Use / When to Avoid
Cyrus A. Hadadi, MD

Implantable Cardiac Defibrillators: Will Intracardiac Leads Become
Obsolete?
Chalres Berul, MD

Conduction System Pacing: A Solution for Complete Heart Block?
Athanasios Thomaides, MD

Panel Discussion
Moderator: Edward V. Platia, MD

Lunch and Exhibitor Networking

110 Irving Street NW
Washington, DC 20010

MedStaI' Health Eezt?gi.s.ggfl?:piro@medstar.net



315T ANNUAL

CONTROVERSIES IN
CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIAS

September 29, 2023 | THE COSMOS CLUB, WASHINGTON, DC

Heart Failure Mini-Symposium

1:15 PM Declining Risk of Heart Failure: Do We Still Need Prophylactic ICD
Therapy?
Farooq Sheikh, MD

1:40 PM Cardiac Resynchronization Therapy: How to Approach Non-Responders
Seth Worley, MD

2:05 PM Next-Generation Device Therapies for Heart Failure
David A. Strouse, MD

2:30 PM Alcohol: Novel Uses for an Ancient Elixir
Sarfraz Durrani, MD

2:55 PM Panel Discussion
Moderator: Edward V. Platia, MD
Clinical Update Mini-Symposium

3:05 PM How | Manage...PVCs: Practical Pearls
Richard P. Jones, MD

3:30 PM How | Manage...Arrhythmias in Women: Important Gender Considerations
Azita Moalemi, MD

3:55 PM How | Manage...Syncope: Updated Guidelines
John H. Shin, MD

4:20 PM Panel Discussion
Moderator: Edward V. Platia, MD

4:30 PM Adjourn
110 Irving Street NW
-—
—— Washington, DC 20010

MedStaI' Health Eezt?gif.ggc?::piro@medstar.net



