

September 29, 2023 | THE COSMOS CLUB, WASHINGTON, DC

## **Atrial Fibrillation Mini-Symposium**

8:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast
8:30 AM	Humanity's Most Prevalent Pathologic Arrhythmia: What We Know in 2023 Zayd A. Eldadah, MD, PhD
8:50 AM	Catheter Ablation Biophysics: How Pulsed-Field Approaches Will Transform Care Sung W. Lee, MD
9:10 AM	Refractory Atrial Fibrillation: Novel Techniques and the Role of Surgery  Christian Shults, MD
9:30 AM	Stopping Stroke: Will Left Atrial Occlusion Replace Anticoagulation? Manish H. Shah, MD
9:50 AM	Panel Discussion Moderator: Edward V. Platia, MD
10:00 AM	Break and Exhibitor Networking

## **Cardiac Rhythm Management Device Mini-Symposium**

10:30 AM	Advances in Biometric Data Collection: The Implantable and Wearable Revolution  Apostolos Tsimploulis, MD
10:55 AM	Leadless Pacing: When to Use / When to Avoid Cyrus A. Hadadi, MD
11:20 AM	Implantable Cardiac Defibrillators: Will Intracardiac Leads Become Obsolete? Chalres Berul, MD
11:45 AM	Conduction System Pacing: A Solution for Complete Heart Block? Athanasios Thomaides, MD
12:10 AM	Panel Discussion Moderator: <i>Edward V. Platia, MD</i>
12:20 AM	Lunch and Exhibitor Networking





September 29, 2023 | THE COSMOS CLUB, WASHINGTON, DC

## **Heart Failure Mini-Symposium**

1:15 PM Declining Risk of Heart Failure: Do We Still Need Prophylactic ICD

Therapy?

Farooq Sheikh, MD

1:40 PM Cardiac Resynchronization Therapy: How to Approach Non-Responders

Seth Worley, MD

2:05 PM Next-Generation Device Therapies for Heart Failure

David A. Strouse, MD

2:30 PM Alcohol: Novel Uses for an Ancient Elixir

Sarfraz Durrani, MD

2:55 PM Panel Discussion

Moderator: Edward V. Platia, MD

## **Clinical Update Mini-Symposium**

3:05 PM How I Manage...PVCs: Practical Pearls

Richard P. Jones, MD

3:30 PM How I Manage...Arrhythmias in Women: Important Gender Considerations

Azita Moalemi, MD

3:55 PM How I Manage...Syncope: Updated Guidelines

John H. Shin, MD

4:20 PM Panel Discussion

Moderator: Edward V. Platia, MD

4:30 PM Adjourn

